

TABULATION OF PROPOSALS FOR: CWSRF Wastewater Treatment Plant Improvements Phase I, City of Breckenridge, Texas

PROPOSALS RECEIVED: 8/28/2025

PE Firm Registration No. 1151

BASE PROPOSAL				Triad Service Group		Purcell Contracting		Dowtech Specialty Contractors	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 30,800.00	\$ 30,800.00
2	1	LS	4 Horizontal Brush Aerators	\$ 365,000.00	\$ 365,000.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 375,000.00	\$ 331,700.00	\$ 331,700.00
3	1	LS	2 Dewatering Containers, 1 Polymer Feed System, Heat Trace	\$ 182,000.00	\$ 182,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 180,000.00	\$ 288,900.00	\$ 288,900.00
4	1	LS	1 Frost Proof Fire Hydrant	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 9,100.00	\$ 9,100.00
5	31	LF	4" PVC Pipe	\$ 300.00	\$ 9,300.00	\$ 650.00	\$ 20,150.00	\$ 584.00	\$ 18,104.00
6	108	LF	2" Ductile Iron Pipe	\$ 500.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$ 648.15	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 715.00	\$ 77,220.00
7	1	LS	1 Ultrasonic Flow Meter	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 22,900.00	\$ 22,900.00
TOTAL BASE PROPOSAL PRICE (Items 1 thru 7)					\$ 649,500.00		\$ 696,150.00		\$ 778,724.00

BASE PROPOSAL				Mayim Municipal Builders, LLC		L Howard Construction		TTE, LLC.	
Item No.	Quantity	Unit	Item	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount	Unit Cost	Amount
1	1	LS	Mobilization, Bonds & Insurance	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 43,000.00	\$ 41,963.00	\$ 41,963.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
2	1	LS	4 Horizontal Brush Aerators	\$ 431,000.00	\$ 431,000.00	\$ 479,341.00	\$ 479,341.00	\$ 533,000.00	\$ 533,000.00
3	1	LS	2 Dewatering Containers, 1 Polymer Feed System, Heat Trace	\$ 264,000.00	\$ 264,000.00	\$ 221,624.00	\$ 221,624.00	\$ 240,000.00	\$ 240,000.00
4	1	LS	1 Frost Proof Fire Hydrant	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 4,900.00	\$ 7,069.00	\$ 7,069.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 11,000.00
5	31	LF	4" PVC Pipe	\$ 400.00	\$ 12,400.00	\$ 605.00	\$ 18,755.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 31,000.00
6	108	LF	2" Ductile Iron Pipe	\$ 712.96	\$ 77,000.00	\$ 547.25	\$ 59,103.00	\$ 648.15	\$ 70,000.00
7	1	LS	1 Ultrasonic Flow Meter	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 53,361.00	\$ 53,361.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
TOTAL BASE PROPOSAL PRICE (Items 1 thru 7)					\$ 867,300.00		\$ 881,216.00		\$ 960,000.00

I, BRITTANY WHITE, P.E., #128714, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE ABOVE REFERENCED PROPOSALS WERE RECEIVED, IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ADVERTISED PROCEDURES, OPENED, AND READ ALOUD. THE PROPOSAL TABULATION HEREIN IS A TRUE AND ACCURATE REPRESENTATION OF THE PROPOSALS READ ALOUD.

Brittany D. White
BRITTANY WHITE, P.E., #128714



8/28/2025